
9. Arimuliani
by Prodi Pend Bahasa Inggris

Submission date: 12-Jun-2025 09:45PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2676400429

File name: 9_Mantaining.pdf (213.72K)

Word count: 4134

Character count: 25832



2

3

5

5

5

6

9

9

17

22

23

24

26



2

3

3

3

5

8

10

11

13

13

14

28





8

16

16



2

3

4

7

15

18

19



2

4

4

7

7

25



2

4

6

6

12

12

20

21







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

9. Arimuliani
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.upstegal.ac.id
Internet Source

Thrasher, Amber R.. "Preservice Elementary
Education Teachers’ Description of Self-
efficacy and Collaboration in Inclusive
Classrooms: A Descriptive Study", Grand
Canyon University, 2024
Publication

Prokopos, Paraskevi. "A Proposed Integrated
Mentoring Practice Framework to Guide
University Supervisors During Work -
Integrated Learning.", University of Pretoria
(South Africa)
Publication

repository.up.ac.za
Internet Source

scholar.uoc.ac.in
Internet Source

Nunung Suryati, Dedi Kuswandi, Utari Praba
Astuti. "Exploring EFL Pre-Service Teachers'
Mentoring Process and The Challenges in
Their Practicum", KnE Social Sciences, 2023
Publication

Hoa Thi Mai Nguyen. "Models of Mentoring in
Language Teacher Education", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

www.jatit.org
Internet Source

Murty Magda Pane, Christian Siregar. "The
Students’ Performance of Digital Sustainable
Development Education in Gaining
Competitive Advantage in ASEAN's Business
Competition in the Post-Pandemic Era", 2023
The 6th International Conference on Software
Engineering and Information Management,
2023
Publication

Madison, Chanell. "Pedagogical Content
Knowledge in Elementary Mathematics
Teachers: A Qualitative Study of Teacher
Perspectives on Instructional Practice", The
Florida State University, 2024
Publication

Submitted to mu
Student Paper

"Coherence in European Teacher Education",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2024
Publication

Sanchez, Michael Giussepe. "Qualitative
Descriptive Analysis: Secondary Mathematics
Teachers' Descriptions of Content-Specific
Technology on Mathematics Achievement.",
Grand Canyon University
Publication

educationwalkthrough.com
Internet Source

Submitted to MEF ÜNİVERSİTESİ
Student Paper



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Miller, Newton; Miller, Sarah; Allar, Ishonté.
"How does educator look on me?", UAGC,
2023
Publication

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source

turcomat.org
Internet Source

stars.library.ucf.edu
Internet Source

Bashiru, Abdulai. "Examining Teacher
Education in Ghana Regarding Pre-Service
Teachers' Ethnic Awareness", Bowling Green
State University, 2024
Publication

Bell, Bronwyn. "Psychological Needs,
Emotional Exhaustion, Wellbeing and Career
Commitment of Pre-Service and Experienced
Teachers.", University of New South Wales
(Australia)
Publication

Iwuagwu, Theodore Ifeanyichukwu.
"Experiences and Expectations of Special
Education Teachers Using E-Mentoring",
Grand Canyon University, 2022
Publication

Naidoo, Shamala. "Preparing Pre-Service
Teachers for Generation Alpha: A Social
Innovation Perspective.", University of
Johannesburg (South Africa), 2024
Publication

jurnal.usk.ac.id
Internet Source



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

nrl.northumbria.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.scirp.org
Internet Source

Elmedina Nikoçeviq Kurti. "Exploring the
Contribution of the Five-Factor Mentoring
Model in Advancing the Pre-Service Teachers’
Personal and Professional Growth",
International Journal of Instruction, 2023
Publication

Wanruo Shi, Abhinava Barthakur, Vitomir
Kovanović, Helen Stephenson, George
Siemens, Xibin Han. "Examining Practicums
Within Initial Teacher Education Programs:
Understanding the Dimensions of
Professional Development of Pre-Service
Teachers", Open Science Framework, 2025
Publication


